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Table 19. —Rebates of Rent granted under Section 116 of the Land Act, 1908, and
Section 55 of the Land for Settlements Act, 1908, during the Year ended the
31st March, 1915.

Table 20.—Arrears of Rent due to the Crown at 31st March, 1915.
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District.
]

Number of i Amount ofTenants who ; at( ,have been ,__„»,„i
[ranted Rebate.! «ralltwi '

t

District.
Number of
Tenants who
have been

granted Rebate.

Amount of
Rebate
granted.

Ordinary Crown Lands—

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

[
£

5,734 3,904
494 2,329

1.307 2,263
2,000 3,024

330 108
360 377
385 132
492 356
701 679
766 512

Land for Settlements—contd.
Otago
Southland

746
242

£

5,1 35
971

Totals 4,948 28,984

National-endowment Lands
Auckland
Hawke's Bay

Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson. .

Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

595
57
79
80
97
79

377
493
218
II I
35
47Totals 12.569 13,684

Cheviot Estate—

Canterbury
12

138
128

46
78
94

304 715

Land for Settlements —

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury

I ,061
616

62
300

26
359

24
1,512

1,601
6,470

277
I , 779

133
2,219

49
10.290

Totals

Grand totals 19,066

1,245

44,882

I ,499

Other Endowment Lands—

Nelson
Westland
Canterbury

16
200
115

4
73

152

District. Number of
Selectors.

Amount in
Arrear, exclu-
sive of current

Half-year's
Payment.

District.

Amount In
i-„ i.tl Arrear, exolu-

. p. r si ve of current.Selectors. j Hsl£. ye„.(

Payment.

Jrdinary Grown Lands—

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

406
19
86

174
128

14
61
66
62

1

£

4,336
400

1,164
1,904
1 ,211

346
142

297
299

I

National-endowment Lands—

Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson. .

Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

98
5
5
6

106
8

44
4
7
3

£

1 ,005
221

93
646

2,018
228
161
333

23
6

Totals 1,017 10,100 Totals 286 4,734

Jheviol Estate—

Canterbury
Thermal springs (Rotorua) ..

15 924
40 194

Land for Settlements—
Auckland
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki
Wellington
Nelson
Marlborough
Westland
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

59
11

1
27

5
12

I
137
32

7

1,277
389

8
822
728
366

8
2,757
1,236

238

Education Endowments—

Primary
Secondary

152
27

1,749
141

Totals 179 1,890

Grand totals 1 ,829 25,671

Totals Other endowment lands292 ' 7,829 76 292
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